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DK «Bopcknay

1988
1990
1993
1983
1986
1988
1989
1984
1983
1988
1991
1991
1987
1990
1984
1990
1986
1980
1989
1992
1987
1988

12 murpo Henoroaos
Onexcilt Kasakos
Onexcanp Tka4eHKO

Cravicas Boryw

51
21
31
23 Bagum Canait
Onexcili Kypinos
Onexcanap Mataees
Onexcanp PoManuyk
Apmenn fannky
Bonoaumup HecHaxos.
Earewin Tkasy
Onexcanp Crmp.
Renuc fenedxo
Aprem Mpowmos
Isan KpysoueeHko
Irop Mepayra
Carxap Typeyos
Viosan Mapxooxi
Oner MiuieHKo
Oner BapanHik
A Sixosi
A Sy

Nowechwit peswneit: KocTarTaH XKesaro
NpeswesT: Oner BaGaes

Tesepantsil pexTop: FMUTPO FIBOPCbKAiA
Tonosi penep: AHaToniia Momor
Crapuwit penep: Bacunib Cauiko

Toewepi: Bapum J1asoperko,

Oner OcTanenk

Onexcanzp Han
ZmnTpo BabeHko
Kpicrian Opoc:
Anexcanpy fanas
Birani SIACAULK
Ceprii Jlonkxa
Cepx Axakno
Mukona Beuypko
eprarao Mepeiipa
Cotipoc Banadac
Mipko Paiivesi
DnTpo Ty
Biranii BysnbCoKMin
Passan Kosius
Irop BposKo
B'svecnas Lapnap
Apse Kamaso BicenTe
Oner fepacmiok
Dawien Jle Tannex:
Mapiyc Hixynae
Marcim Wauskix
Feram Kapymsn
Marcim ety
Pycnan Crenasiok

1985

%2 1992

Novecit peswned: 1Bar LLlyppuy
Tonosit peiep: BAueCnaB MposHmit
Crapuwit pexep: OneKcid Benuuko
Trexepi:Irop XapbKOBIEHKO,
Bonopumup Baciotuk

Bie npesuenti: Onecarap Wypuy,
€aren

Cooprvesit pexTop: TenHaniia Criocapes
Hauanbiik Kowai: AMMTPO Kosuwap
Kepisnk npec-cryxGi: ApTem JloGanos

www.vorskla.com.ua

Maiinak Hesanexwocri, 16
m. Montasa, Yipaia, 36000
Tenedon/darc: +38 (05322) 2-48-33
Enextponsa ipunera: info@vorskla.com.ua

Tenepanshis awpekop: ar Wiy
Cnoprasui gupetop: BiKTOp PAko

WWW.fegoverla.uz.ua

Ha6epexHa Hesanexwocri, 11
m.Ymropon, Ykpaisa, 88000
Tenegon/dac: +38 (03122) 3-30-59
EnexTpona cpihbKa: fezakarpattya@gmail.com

Cyann 8 noni — Kyrakos . O. (Kuiecoka o6n)
T apGitpa — Xanamenau €. A. (Krie), PawmcoKa H. B. (Kriis)

Ac
TloaTosi accrentu — Wseuos B. B. (Ogeca

), I8amos O. B. (loeusKa 06n.)

44 ap6itp — Morwa A. . (Tepronins)

Incnextop ©OY — Wanaop A. A. (lssia)
Lenerar OOY — Tpourkin B. M. (Kuic)




